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A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  1 BERTONE                   ELISABETTA MARIA  25/10/1957 TO 261 2000 0                   RM 5 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  2 SORRIGA                   ANTONELLA         19/08/1961 RM 247 2000 0                   RM 8 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  3 MAZZARINO                 LAURA             13/02/1961 RM 235 2000 0                   RM 11 3 Z

A029 EDUCAZIONE FISICA II GRADO         NORMALE                       NN  4 FONTE                     ALESSANDRO        29/11/1973 RM 78 2005 0                   RM 25 3 Z

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  1 FUNARI                    AMEDEA            09/03/1963 RM 31 2007 0         RMPC23000X RM 18 3 Z

A036 FILOSOFIA,PSICOL. E SC.DELL'EDUCAZ.NORMALE                       NN  2 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 27 2007 0 T 0       LEIS04400C RM 6 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 VOLTAGGIO                 LUIGI             23/04/1951 RM 179 2000 0                   RM 2 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 SABATINI                  EMANUELA          14/05/1975 RM 126 2007 0                   RM 14 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 RELLINI                   ANTONELLA         13/09/1975 TR 124 2007 0                   RM 1 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0       LEIS04400C RM 6 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 DELL'OMO                  LAPO SALVADOR     10/10/1977 RM 114 2007 0                   RM 15 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 SERPENTE                  MATTEO            05/04/1973 RM 102 2007 0                   RM 20 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 FUNARI                    AMEDEA            09/03/1963 RM 40 2007 0         RMPC23000X RM 28 3 Z

A037 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN X 8 DAVOLI                    GIOVANDOMENICO    24/07/1979 CZ 21 2007 0         RMPC14000N RM 31 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 PERLA                     ANGELO            08/11/1974 RM 137 2007 0                   RM 7 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 DI PALMA                  MARIANNA          18/11/1970 RM 110 2007 0                   RM 14 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 LEMME                     SAVERIO           28/10/1961 RM 90 2007 0         RMTF040002 RM 21 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 ARDUINI                   VIOLA             12/05/1980 RM 53 2005 0                   RM 26 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 ROSSINI                   GIORGIO           20/11/1979 RM 46 2007 0                   RM 29 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 OSTUNI                    RAFFAELLA         10/05/1976 RM 45 2009 0                   RM 31 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 SALVADORE                 FRANCESCO         15/08/1979 RM 35 2007 0                   RM 40 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 UMANI                     CLAUDIA           03/05/1971 RM 27 2007 0                   RM 51 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 MANCINI                   NATALIA           02/06/1977 RM 21 2007 0                   RM 66 3 V

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 FUGARO                    ROBERTA           26/03/1969 AQ 17 2007 0                   RM 77 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 IEROVANTE                 MARCO             29/01/1973 RM 17 2007 0                   RM 78 3 Z

A047 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 VENDITTI                  ANTONELLA         20/05/1979 FR 17 2014 0                   RM 81 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 FUGARO                    ROBERTA           26/03/1969 AQ 138 2007 0                   RM 4 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 ARDUINI                   VIOLA             12/05/1980 RM 138 2007 0                   RM 5 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 IEROVANTE                 MARCO             29/01/1973 RM 137 2007 0                   RM 6 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 MANCINI                   NATALIA           02/06/1977 RM 134 2007 0                   RM 9 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 UMANI                     CLAUDIA           03/05/1971 RM 129 2007 0                   RM 13 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 MOLLE                     MARCO             12/11/1974 RM 119 2007 0                   RM 26 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 VENDITTI                  ANTONELLA         20/05/1979 FR 113 2014 0                   RM 29 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  8 VENTURA                   SILVIA            02/01/1978 RM 112 2009 0                   RM 30 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  9 SALVADORE                 FRANCESCO         15/08/1979 RM 107 2007 0                   RM 31 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  10 ROSSINI                   GIORGIO           20/11/1979 RM 105 2007 0                   RM 35 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  11 OSTUNI                    RAFFAELLA         10/05/1976 RM 100 2009 0                   RM 39 3 Z

A049 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  12 PERLA                     ANGELO            08/11/1974 RM 34 2007 0                   RM 54 3 V

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  1 RAVALLI                   ILARIA            23/07/1978 RM 114 2007 0                   RM 11 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  2 PORELLI                   LAURA             16/07/1971 RM 102 2007 0                   RM 16 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  3 BAGNATO                   ELISABETTA        01/12/1977 BA 99 2004 0                   RM 17 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  4 CIANCIO                   IOLANDA           12/04/1979 SA 93 2007 0                   RM 19 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  5 SCHIANO                   FRANCESCA         17/04/1968 VT 76 2000 0                   RM 22 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  6 CASTORINO                 PAOLA             24/06/1975 ME 63 2014 0                   RM 24 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  7 MURA                      LUCIA             30/06/1973 CA 27 2007 0                   RM 31 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN X 8 BIAGETTI                  CLAUDIO           22/12/1981 RM 22 2009 0         RMPC180004 RM 36 3 V
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A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  9 DI PASQUALE               DANIELA           23/09/1977 EN 20 2005 0                   RM 38 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  10 TOMBOLILLO                DEBORA            15/06/1972 RM 20 2007 0                   RM 40 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  11 CANTELMI                  PATRIZIA          10/08/1980 RM 19 2007 0                   RM 42 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  12 POZZI                     BARBARA           09/11/1970 RM 18 2005 0                   RM 44 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  13 PASCIUCCO                 MARINELLA         11/05/1979 MT 18 2007 0                   RM 45 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  14 PESTILLI                  NATASCIA          31/05/1976 AQ 17 2005 0                   RM 47 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  15 SALVATORI                 ELISABETTA        14/04/1963 RM 17 2005 0                   RM 48 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  16 CUPELLINI                 FRANCESCA         18/02/1974 RM 17 2007 0                   RM 49 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  17 TOSTI                     MARIANTONIETTA    29/05/1976 FR 16 2007 0                   RM 51 3 Z

A051 LETTERE,LATINO NEI LICEI E IST.MAG.NORMALE                       NN  18 FORTUNATO                 BARBARA           20/06/1977 RM 16 2009 0                   RM 52 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  1 SCHIANO                   FRANCESCA         17/04/1968 VT 194 2000 0                   RM 1 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  2 DE MEO                    CESIRA            11/10/1964 LT 185 2007 0                   RM 2 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  3 DI PASQUALE               DANIELA           23/09/1977 EN 152 2005 0                   RM 4 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  4 POZZI                     BARBARA           09/11/1970 RM 150 2005 0                   RM 5 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  5 SALVATORI                 ELISABETTA        14/04/1963 RM 149 2005 0                   RM 6 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  6 MURA                      LUCIA             30/06/1973 CA 147 2007 0                   RM 7 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  7 PASCIUCCO                 MARINELLA         11/05/1979 MT 138 2007 0                   RM 8 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  8 CUPELLINI                 FRANCESCA         18/02/1974 RM 134 2007 0                   RM 11 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  9 CANTELMI                  PATRIZIA          10/08/1980 RM 115 2007 0                   RM 17 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  10 TOMBOLILLO                DEBORA            15/06/1972 RM 114 2007 0                   RM 18 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  11 PESTILLI                  NATASCIA          31/05/1976 AQ 113 2005 0                   RM 19 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  12 EBOLESE                   ANNA              03/06/1978 PZ 102 2007 0         RMIS026008 RM 22 3 V

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  13 FORTUNATO                 BARBARA           20/06/1977 RM 100 2009 0                   RM 23 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  14 CASTORINO                 PAOLA             24/06/1975 ME 87 2014 0                   RM 24 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  15 FRANCESCHILLI             FABRIZIO          17/09/1977 RM 83 2007 0                   RM 26 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  16 PORELLI                   LAURA             16/07/1971 RM 42 2007 0                   RM 34 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  17 TOSTI                     MARIANTONIETTA    29/05/1976 FR 40 2007 0                   RM 36 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN  18 RAVALLI                   ILARIA            23/07/1978 RM 24 2009 0                   RM 38 3 Z

A052 LETTERE,LATINO,GRECO LICEO CLASSICONORMALE                       NN X 19 BIAGETTI                  CLAUDIO           22/12/1981 RM 18 2009 0         RMPC180004 RM 40 3 V

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  1 DEL PIZZO                 SILVIA            04/08/1967 RM 140 2004 0                   RM 16 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  2 DI GIAMBERADINO           MARTA             15/12/1976 RM 139 2007 0                   RM 18 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  3 CARETTA                   LUCA              26/04/1976 RM 126 2007 0                   RM 20 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  4 INNOCENTI                 ANTONELLA         21/03/1974 RM 122 2007 0         RMPC23000X RM 23 3 Z

A060 SC.NA.,CH.,GEOG.,MIC.              NORMALE                       NN  5 FARACI                    ALESSANDRO        23/09/1976 CT 61 2009 0                   RM 33 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  1 CECCARELLI                CLAUDIA           13/05/1966 RM 122 2002 0                   RM 4 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  2 DE GASPERIS               IRENE             21/07/1980 RM 102 2007 0                   RM 8 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  3 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0                 RM 4 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  4 BARTULI                   LUCILLA           01/08/1971 RM 73 2005 0                   RM 12 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN X 5 MORETTI                   MASSIMO           21/04/1978 PS 42 2014 0         RMPC21000P RM 0 3 C

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  6 LAI                       DANIELA           25/05/1969 RM 21 2007 0                   RM 23 3 Z

A061 STORIA DELL'ARTE                   NORMALE                       NN  7 CAROLEI                   GIUSEPPINA        04/03/1969 RM 17 2002 0                   RM 27 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 ALBANO                    MASSIMO           21/12/1979 RM 84 2007 0                   RM 4 3 Z

A246 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 CECCONI                   GIORGIA           19/09/1971 RM 25 2002 0                   RM 23 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 PUCCIO                    CRISTINA          11/09/1976 LC 122 2007 0                   RM 22 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 PICAZIO                   ANNA RITA         23/09/1962 RM 106 2000 0                   RM 25 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 VINCITORE                 SILVANA           01/04/1957 SA 81 2011 0                   RM 35 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 CECCONI                   GIORGIA           19/09/1971 RM 18 2002 0                   RM 75 3 Z

A346 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 DI FABIO                  ELVIRA            15/06/1979 RM 18 2007 0         RMPC220009 RM 77 3 Z

A546 LINGUA E CIV. STRANIERA (TEDESCO)  NORMALE                       NN  1 PICAZIO                   ANNA RITA         23/09/1962 RM 136 2000 0                   RM 2 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0       LEIS04400C RM 18 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0                 RM 1 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0       LEIS04400C RM 18 3 Z



AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0                 RM 1 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 DIONISI                   COSTANTINO        01/10/1980 LE 114 2007 0 T 0       LEIS04400C RM 18 3 Z

AD02 UMANISTICA-LINGUISTICA-MUSICALE    SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 DI MEO                    CHIARA            31/01/1976 RM 91 2014 0 T 0                 RM 1 3 Z


